

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.02.2025		<p>WP/IL No. 208 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Miglani, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for respondent no.3.</p> <p>4. Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Abhishek Anthwal, learned counsel for respondent nos.4 and 5.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 19.02.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Alok Mahra, J) <span style="float: right;">(G. Narendar, CJ)</span></p> <p style="text-align: center;">17.02.2025 <span style="float: right;">17.02.2025</span></p> <p>NISHANT</p>

--	--	--	--